FCRM LTG-1595		02-02-1999	U.s. DEPARTMENT OF COMMORCE	
1-01 92	RECORDATI PA		Patent and Trademark)ffi c	
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trade	100954310	al documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ie Ray-Guang CHENG	rs): KLRD	2. Name and address of rece Name: INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLO Internal Address:	DGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE	
Additional name(s) of conveying par	rty(ies) attached? Yes X No		348	
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: January 21,	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	Hsinchu, 310, Taiwan, Repu	hung Hsing Road, Chutung State: Zip:	
	atent number(s) New Patent App.			
	Additional numbers att	ached? Yes X No		
5. Name and address of party concerning document should	-	6. Total number of application	ons and patents involved: 1	
Name: STEVENS, DAVIS,	MILLER & MOSHER, L.L P.	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	S4(.00)	
Internal Address: Suite 850/	/JEL 30656		11147) be charged to deposit account rged to deposit account	
Street Address 1615 L Stre	eet, N.W.		95	
City: Washington S	tate: DC Zip: 20036	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this p.	: 19-4375	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my know copy of the original do James E. Ledbetter Name of Person Signing Registration No. 28,732 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/9)	Signature	rathAh	_	

PATENT REEL: 9724 FRAME: 0940

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

	Inventor	s: (1) Ray-Guang CHENG			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		(2)			
		(3)			
		(4)			
		(5)			
		(6)			
		(7)			
		in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and of inventor(s), the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign.	ther good and valuable consideration paid to each of the understyned in transfer and set over in		
	(8)	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INST			
	(8a)	of Computer & Communication Research	Laboratories		
		51 Bldg., 195. Section 4 Chung Hsing Road. Churtung			
	(hereinalis:	designated as the Assignee) the entire rights, title and interest for the Uni	ied Stoles, its territones, dependencies and possessions, and for the country		
	c/				
	(9)	in the invention, and all appli	cations for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor		
	known as	work weekly and an approx	control to patern and only becomes a steril written in all the grantee cheristor		
	(10)	A CODE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR CDMA			
			Vo		
for which the undersigned has (have) executed on even date herewith an application for patent in the Untiled States of America or, it no longiven date, here has executed					
	(11) on or has already filed				
	(12) U.S	appir Senai No, filed on			
	(13) The u	demigned acknowledges on onitiation of assignment of this invention	to said assignee at the time the invention was make		
I) The u			on with the application and any continuir g or division as		
applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary of expedient. 2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining					
evidence and got	ng forwar	d with such interference			
3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any activition may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention or Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United Stales.					
pater (to the Assi 5) The in		d hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commission	er of Patente to well any and all fatter Datente of the		
5) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from sald application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) no executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.					
6) The .	indersigns	ed heraby grantis, the fem of STEVENS DAVIS, Mil	LER & MOSHER, L. L.P. the power to insert on this		
assignment any fur- recordation of this			iply with the rules of the United States Patent Office or		
		m (, executed by the underlighed on the date(s) opposit	le the undersigned signature(s).		
e 1/21/2	2/2 C	$\mathcal{D} \mathcal{A} \mathcal{C} \mathcal{A}$	105.1.1.		
L'ote 1/3// 5	5.	majure of Inventor (1) Ray Grang Cheng	(SEAL)		
£ 11€		maid to Of the Series (18)	IJEAL/		
		indure of Inventor (3)			
		nature of inventor (4)			
		gnature of Invento (5)			
		gnature of Ir venic (16)			
C :te_	Si	inclure of irvenic (7)	(SEAL)		
This assign bulliare of least two with) a U.S. Counsel if our side the U.S.A. (I neither, then it should the signed		
E ste 1/21/	49 Si	moture of Wilness Chih Chin Line	(SEAL.)		
E ste 1/21 //	S.	moture of Wilness Chih Chin Line moture of Wilness Ching - Shien Wil	(SEAL)		

RECORDED: 01/21/1999

PATENT REEL: 9724 FRAME: 0941